502413780 07/10/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kuo-Hui Wan	08/03/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Megic Corporation
Street Address:	21, R&D 1st Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park
City:	Hsinchu
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	ROC

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6768194

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8586582502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated
Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092986D1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen M Cruz
Signature:	/Karen M Cruz/
Date:	07/10/2013

Total Attachments: 2 source=092986#page1.tif source=092986#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 030767 FRAME: 0344

\$40,00 6768194

·	For X U.S. and/or X Foreign Rights	20010726
	For X Application or U.S. Patent	
*	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner	
ASSIGNMENT	OF INVENTION	
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNE receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and	E to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the I for other good and valuable consideration,	
ASSIGNOR		
KUO-HUI WAN Type or print name of Assignor? 2 H. N.D.S., Lane 190, Kau—Fron Ro Address HSTN—Chu, Taïwan .		
Tarwan , R.O.C		
ASSIGNEE:		era :
MEGIC Corporation 21 R&D First Road Science-Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C. Taiwan, R.O.C. Nationality		
and the successors, assigns and legal represe		
kum-A	one of the following)	
x the entire right, title and interest		
an undivided percent (%) in a continuous percent	interest for the United States and its territorial possessi n rights are also to be assigned)	oris

A Contact Structure Of Electrode For Electroplating Of Wafer Or Panel

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

88-02-61 01:58 TO:

FROM: 8454712864

P02

MEGIC-2000-011

and which is found in	2001
(a) \ \ U.S. patent application executed on ev	
(b) U.S. patent application executed on	
(c) U.S. application serial no.	filed on
(d) U.S patent no	issuedissuedissuedissuedissuedissued
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(e) and any legal equivalent thereof in a to	reign country, including the right to clam priority
	ed for said invention by the above application or any fand as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assign be made or entered into which would conflict with	ment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will this assignment.
	ention and said Letters Patent and legal equivolents as ill testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or te and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives
any and all papers, instruments or affidavits require	
any and all papers, instruments or affidavits require application, said invention, and said Letters Paters or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this	at and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary e of signing)
any and all papers, instruments or affidavits require application, said invention, and said Letters Paters or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this	e of signing) execution of the application if item (a) was checked above signature of Assaultings Light
any and all papers, instruments or affidavits require application, sald invention, and said Letters Paters or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this	e of signing) execution of the application if item (a) was checked above signature of Assaultings Light
any and all papers, instruments or affidavits require application, sald invention, and said Letters Paters or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this	and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary of signing) execution of the application if item (a) was checked above signature of the shows purson authorized to sign on
any and all papers, instruments or affidavits require application, said invention and said Letters Paters or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this	to and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary to of signing) execution of the application if itsm(a) was checked above Signature of the short purson authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR

08-02-01 01:58 10:

FROM: 8454712064

F03